EFS Excel Aust Series 2023 Points

Driver

Tyler Collins
Jaylyn Robothom
Jack Wood

Hugo Simpson
Jackson Faulkner
Ryan O'Sullivan
Dale Carpenter
Caleb Paterson
George Wood
Preston Breust
Blake Tracey
Cam Wilson
Edward Mitchell
Jarrod Hughes
Toby Waghorn
Ryan Casha
Tyler Cheney
Josh Trappett
Joshua Richards
Jacob Currie
Harry Tomkins
Cam Bartholomew
William Wallace
Darren Whittington
Jack Gould

Alice Buckley
Liam Hall
Summer Rintoule
Connor Roberts

Rd 1
Points
182
175
157
118
113
22
126
95
103
69
0
150
82
141

127
53
61
73

102
43
91
87
83

76
73

Rd 2
Points
171
178
152
140
105
186
79
99
89
96
163
0
65
0
138
0
73
65
49
116
110
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Rd 3
Points

Total

353
353
309
258
218
208
205
194
192
165
163
150
147
141
138
127
126
126
122
116
110
102
98
91
87
83
83
76
73









